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FUTURA Machine Specifications-Revised

MODEL
International code
Injection unit number
Injection Unit A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C
Screw Diameter mm 28 31 35 28 31 35 31 35 40 31 35 40 28 31 35 28 31 35 31 35 40 31 35 40 40 45 50 40 45 50 31 35 40 31 35 40 40 45 50 40 45 50 45 50 55 45 50 55 40 45 50 40 45 50 45 50 55 45 50 55 50 55 60 50 55 60 45 50 55 45 50 55 50 55 60 50 55 60 55 60 67 55 60 67 50 55 60 50 55 60 55 60 67 55 60 67 62 67 72 62 67 72 55 60 67 55 60 67 62 67 72 62 67 72 70 75 80 70 75 80 62 67 72 62 67 72 70 75 80 70 75 80 75 80 85 75 80 85 70 75 80 70 75 80 75 80 85 75 80 85 80 90 100 75 80 85 80 90 100
Screw Length L/D 21 19 17 21 19 17 22 19 17 22 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 22 19 17 22 19 17 20 18 16 20 18 16 22 19 17 22 19 17 20 18 16 20 18 16 21 19 17 21 19 17 20 18 16 20 18 16 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 21 19 17 23 21 20 23 21 20 21 19 17 21 19 17 23 21 20 23 21 20 21 20 19 21 20 19 23 21 20 23 21 20 21.4 20 18.8 21.4 20 18.8 23.5 22 20.7 23.5 22 20.7 21.4 20 18.8 21.4 20 18.8 23.5 22 20.7 23.5 22 20.7 24.8 22 19.8 23.5 22 20.7 24.8 22 19.8
Stroke Volume cm³ 68 83 106 68 83 106 102 130 170 102 130 170 68 83 106 68 83 106 102 130 170 102 130 170 203 258 318 203 258 318 102 130 170 102 130 170 203 258 318 203 258 318 286 353 427 286 353 427 203 258 318 203 258 318 286 353 427 286 353 427 396 480 571 396 480 571 286 353 427 286 353 427 396 480 571 396 480 571 539 642 800 539 642 800 396 480 571 396 480 571 539 642 800 539 642 800 836 976 ### 836 976 ### 539 642 800 539 642 800 836 976 ### 836 976 ### ### ### ### ### ### ### 836 976 ### 836 976 ### 1396 1603 1824 1396 1603 1824 1766 2010 2269 1766 2010 2269 1396 1603 1824 1396 1603 1824 1766 2010 2269 1766 2010 2269 2386 3020 3729 1766 2010 2269 2386 3020 3729
Injection Weight max. (PS)** g 64 79 100 64 79 100 97 123 161 97 123 161 64 79 100 64 79 100 97 123 161 97 123 161 193 245 302 193 245 302 97 123 161 97 123 161 193 245 302 193 245 302 272 336 406 272 336 406 193 245 302 193 245 302 272 336 406 272 336 406 377 456 542 377 456 542 272 336 406 272 336 406 377 456 542 377 456 542 512 609 760 512 609 760 377 456 542 377 456 542 512 609 760 512 609 760 794 927 ### 794 927 ### 512 609 760 512 609 760 794 927 ### 794 927 ### ### ### ### ### ### ### 794 927 ### 794 927 ### 1326 1523 1733 1326 1523 1733 1678 1909 2155 1678 1909 2155 1326 1523 1733 1326 1523 1733 1678 1909 2155 1678 1909 2155 2267 2869 3542 1678 1909 2155 2267 2869 3542
Injection Rate # cm³/s 93 114 146 105 129 164 77 98 128 99 126 164 93 114 146 105 129 164 77 98 128 99 126 164 74 94 116 95 120 148 77 98 128 99 126 164 74 94 116 95 120 148 102 125 152 127 157 190 74 94 116 95 120 148 102 125 152 127 157 190 118 143 170 148 179 213 102 125 152 127 157 190 118 143 170 148 179 213 179 213 266 211 251 313 118 143 170 148 179 213 179 213 266 211 251 313 272 318 367 340 398 459 179 213 266 211 251 313 272 318 367 340 398 459 336 385 438 381 438 498 272 318 367 340 398 459 336 385 438 381 438 498 358 407 459 444 505 570 336 385 438 381 438 498 358 407 459 444 505 570 524 663 818 444 505 570 524 663 818
Plasticizing Rate # g/s 8.5 10.4 13.3 9.6 11.8 15.1 9.1 11.6 15.1 11.8 15.0 19.6 8.5 10.4 13.3 9.6 11.8 15.1 9.1 11.6 15.1 11.8 15.0 19.6 12.9 16.4 20.2 16.9 21.4 26.4 9.1 11.6 15.1 11.8 15.0 19.6 12.9 16.4 20.2 16.9 21.4 26.4 20.0 25.1 30.4 25.2 31.5 38.1 12.9 16.4 20.2 16.9 21.4 26.4 20.0 25.1 30.4 25.2 31.5 38.1 23.5 28.4 33.7 29.2 35.3 42.0 20.0 25.1 30.4 25.2 31.5 38.1 23.5 28.4 33.7 29.2 35.3 42.0 33.9 40.4 47.4 40.0 47.6 55.9 23.5 28.4 33.7 29.2 35.3 42.0 33.9 40.4 47.4 40.0 47.6 55.9 43.4 50.6 58.4 54.2 63.3 73.0 40.0 47.6 55.9 40.0 47.6 55.9 43.4 50.6 58.4 54.2 63.3 73.0 60.0 64.5 68.9 68.0 73.0 78.0 43.4 50.6 58.4 54.2 63.3 73.0 60.0 64.5 68.9 68.0 73.0 78.0 53.0 56.2 60.1 67.0 71.0 76.0 60.0 64.5 68.9 68.0 73.0 78.0 53.0 56.2 60.1 67.0 71.0 76.0 72.5 91.8 113.2 67.0 71.0 76.0 72.5 91.8 113.2
Screw Stroke mm
Injection Pressure Bar ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### 1694 1476 1297 1749 1523 1339 1806 1588 1406 1865 1639 1452 1694 1476 1297 1749 1523 1339 1806 1588 1406 1865 1639 1452 2100 1659 1344 1865 1639 1452 2100 1659 1344
Screw RPM -
Clamping Unit
Clamping Force kN
Mold Opening Stroke mm
Dist Bet.Tie Bars, H x V mm
Mold Thickness,min/max. mm
Max. Daylight mm
Platen Diamensions, H x V mm
Ejector Stroke mm
Ejector Force kN
Ejector Number
General Data
Pump Drive kW
Installed Heating Capacity kW
Total Connected Power kW
Machine Dimensions (LxWxH) M
Oil Tank Capacity lit
Net Weight (without Oil) t

490

Fu 260-879-27
2600H-879

2600
550

7.5x1.6x2.31
720
16.2

7.5x1.6x2.31
720

Fu 500-2441-55
5000H-2441

2441

363

188

5000
770

800x800
250-800

1570
1175x1175

231
152.0

13

7.8

580x580
200-600

1150
870x870

167
69.5

9

9.3

12.40
13.75
26.15

5.6x1.9x2.1
400
7.8

Fu 400-1440-48
4000H-1440

1440

277

195

4000
700

720x720
220-730

1430
1065x1065

180
125.6

29.90

Fu 220-592-22
2200H-592

592

180

258

2200
480

535x535
200-550

1030
760x760

125
49.1

9

231

400

Fu 120-214-18
1200H-214

214

1200
400

410 x 410
160-400

800

8.20
7.65

4.3 4.3

18.50

8.20

400

4.3 4.3 6.4

Fu 160-451-18
1600H-451

451

162

231

1600
450

470 x 470
160-500

950
715 x 715

122
49.1

5

6.4

3200900 1600
480

200-550

1600 2200

5

314 354 212 271

879

Fu 90-128-15
900H-128

2200
480

535x535
200-550

1030
760x760

125
49.1

670x650
160-400

1150

550

100-350

32002200

47.5
125

1030

600H-207
Fu 60-128-15 Fu 90-207-14 STD. Fu 90-214-18 Fu 120-451-18 Fu 320-957-27Fu 90-121-14

4000H-13952600H-1395
Fu 160-851-22

851 957 972437 573 592 851 851128

202

249

227

243 206

202135

121 128

110 110

1440

200

879 957 957

135

212

1395

156206206

573

110 135 162 202

249200

110

354

135

Fu 60-121-14 STD. Fu 60-207-14
1600H-573

Fu 120-437-14 STD.
900H-121 3200H-2365

Fu 320-1395-39 STD.
3200H-13952200H-9572200H-879 2600H-972 3200H-957

Fu 220-851-22 STD. Fu 220-879-27 Fu 260-957-27 STD.
2200H-573

Fu 260-972-32Fu 160-573-18 STD. Fu 320-1440-48Fu 260-1395-39Fu 160-437-14
1600H-437 2600H-851600H-121 600H-128 900H-207 900H-214 1200H-451 1200H-573 1600H-851

Fu 220-573-18 Fu 260-851-22

206 169200258

162 363180 180180 227180

195 188

400

136 144

202

166 166 169144156

600
900

2600600 900

320 x 320
640

670x650

3200

580x580
320

2200

720x720580x580535x535320 x 320 720x720360 x 360
300 300 320 320

65002600

580x580 800x800360 x 360
320 400

410 x 410
400 550

100-320 100-320

110

320-900160-500 200-600 200-600 250-660

980x960
167

320 x 320
200-600200-600

535x535

100

360 x 360 360 x 360 410 x 410 410 x 410 470 x 470 535x535
200-550 250-660

100

1800
870x870

231122

250-660

250

620
615 x 615

300

100-320 100-350
670

167122

160-400100-350
470x470

160-500

450

110

410 x 410

1300

320
360 x 360
100-350

670
490 x 490

670

30.4
5

100 100
535 x 535

100
33.4

5
30.9

760x760 870x870 980x960980x960715 x 715 715 x 715
125 167 167

670

31.4 33.4 29.4

1030
760x760

950
490 x 490

620 620

5

100
490 x 490

29.4 29.9
110

5

535 x 535 535 x 535 615 x 615
950

100 110 110 122

8.20

55 5 5

8.208.208.20

5

21.9515.85 18.50 35.10
10.30

8.20 8.20

5

21.95 26.15
7.65
8.20 8.20

7.65 10.3013.75
8.2012.408.20

7.65 15.90
35.10

1150

8.20
13.75

                                                                  5 9
68.4

9

37.6321.95
15.90 18.43

37.6337.63

1030

47.5
9

125

400
4.3x1.7x2.03.8x1.6x1.8

15.9013.75
12.408.20

10.30
18.50

19.2019.20
15.90
35.10

47.5

800
715 x 715

950 1150

9

6.46 6.46 10.30
18.50 28.30 37.63 46.23

140 190 250

14.66 14.66 15.85
18.43

190 490
6.1x2.1x2.2

15.90
28.30

4.3x1.7x2.0
250 300

4.3x1.7x2.0
250 250

4.8x1.8x2.0 4.8x1.8x2.0
300

6.1x2.1x2.2 6.1x2.1x2.25.6x1.9x2.1 6.1x2.1x2.2

3.1 6.4 7.84.33.1 3.9
400

6.4 19.8
300
6.4

3.7x1.5x1.7

3.1

3.7x1.5x1.7 3.7x1.5x1.7 3.8x1.6x1.8 3.8x1.6x1.8 4.3x1.7x2.0 5.6x1.9x2.14.8x1.9x2.04.8x1.8x2.04.8x1.8x2.0 5.6x1.9x2.1
400
7.8

140 250 300 300 300
5.6x1.9x2.14.3x1.7x2.0

59.8024.9019.20 29.90

75.5050.90

28.59.3 11.511.5 16.5

21.33
24.90 59.8019.20 19.20

7.5x1.6x2.31
46.23

720 900
9.3

1300

1330x1330

5

29.90

167

900

45.50

21.3

104.80

1713

45.00

6.9x1.6x2.5

20.3

17

18.43
37.63

6.9x1.6x2.5
600
11.3 20.3

1300
9.16x2.07x2.986.9x1.6x2.5

490 900
27.519.8

231
1175x1175980x960

167 180

Fu 400-2365-48 STD.

6500

1800

900

21.00

1330x1330

169.6152.0125.6

220-730

4000

8.4x1.77x2.56
490

6.1x2.1x2.2

67.3

89.80

45.50

900x900

30.00

9.16x2.07x2.98

1065x1065
1430

1175x1175

8.4x1.77x2.56

220-730

4000

250

900x900
320-900

180.9147.2
180

Fu 220-957-27

950

67.3

870x870

67.368.4
180

Fu 120-573-18 Fu 160-592-22

227

68.4

1300

Fu 400-1395-39 Fu 400-3190-55
4000H-3190

400

2200H-851

202 277227

Fu 400-2441-55
2600H-957 

2365 1395
4000H-2441

Fu 320-2365-48
3200H-1440 4000H-2365

2365

277 277

8.4x1.77x2.56
900

13
29.9

770
800x800

160-500
1430

121.7

363

166

1600H-592

160-400

180

30.9
122

1150 1300

450
2600 3200

1395

121.7

4.8x1.9x2.0

18.43
12.40

28.30
13.75 15.90

12.40

75.50
30.0021.00

220-730 250-800250-800
1570

1175x1175

45.50
30.00
75.50

1570

13

45.50
21.00
66.50

121.7

363

75.50

13

45.50
30.00

51.23
21.3321.33

700

220-730
670x650

640
4000

2365

277

5000

45.50

66.5046.23

13

136

1313
70.7

231
147.2

13

21.33

47.5

1065x1065
1300

640640

535 x 535

470 x 470

9

615 x 615

5

800
870x870

47.5
167

30.4 47.5
167

95

400

160-500

49.1

480
670x650580x580
250-660

5000H-2365

800x800
250-800

1570
1175x1175

231

15701430

13

800x800
770

5000

1065x1065

4000
700 770

720x720
700

1065x1065
180

250-800

13 13
142.5

5000 5000
770

1430

363

700
1600

206 156

760x760715x715

470 x 470

13
29.4

2600

95

450450 550480 550

200-550

5 5

258

1200
400

410 x 410
160-400

800
615 x 615

110

100-350
670

535 x 535
100

Fu 500-2365-48

600

Fu 90-437-14
900H-437

162

180

900

207
1200H-207

162

1200H-437
207 437 451 573207

212

214

1200

437

1600

314

900

121

180

Fu 120-207-14

900 12001200

8.4x1.77x2.56
600600 720490

9.3
600
11.8

600

18.43

6.9x1.6x2.5

30.00

6.9x1.6x2.5

5011

Fu 500-5011-97
5000H-5011

475

5011

Fu 650-3293-68
6500H-3293

400400 475

Fu 650-5011-97 STD.
6500H-5011

32933293

Fu 500-3293-68
5000H-3293

3190

Fu 500-3190-55 STD.
5000H-3190

5

140

50.90

29.90

7.5x1.7x2.31
720
17

7.5x1.6x2.31

16.516.2

21.00
19.20 24.9012.40

11.39.3

21.00
29.90

51.23

5 13

8.4x1.77x2.56
900

6.4
190

7.8

7.65
15.85

10.30
15.85

3.7x1.5x1.7
140
3.1

18.50
3.8x1.6x1.8

190
3.9

Fu 60-214-18
600H-214

214

135

271

600
300

320 x 320
100-320

620
490 x 490

100
30.4 29.931.4

18.50

3.9

8.20 8.20
10.30

135 180

6.46
14.66

190
3.9

3.8x1.6x1.8
15.85
7.65
8.20

5

8.20
6.46

14.66
3.8x1.6x1.8

190
3.93.9

206

160-400
800 800

615 x 615615 x 615

1200

8.20

15.85
4.3x1.7x2.0

13.75
26.15

250

271

Fu 160-879-27
1600H-879

879

202

249

1600
450

470 x 470
160-500

950
715 x 715

122
49.1

4.3

Fu 90-451-18
900H-451

451

162

231

900
320

360 x 360
100-350

670
535 x 535

100
30.9

Fu 120-592-22
1200H-592

592

21.33
51.23

6.1x2.1x2.2
490
9.3

Fu 220-972-32
2200H-972

972

227

243

2200
480

535x535
200-550

1030
760x760

125
48.3

9

19.20
18.43
37.63

5.6x1.9x2.1
400
7.8

68.4

21.33
19.20

Fu 260-1440-48
2600H-1440

1440

277

195

2600
550

580x580
200-600

1150
870x870

167
70.7

9

29.90
30.00
75.50

7.5x1.7x2.31
720
1711.8

2441 3190

50.90

Fu 320-2441-55
3200H-2441

2441

363

188

3200
640

670x650
250-660

1300
980x960

167
70.7
13

45.50
21.00
66.50

6.9x1.6x2.5
600

720x720

Fu 400-3293-68
4000H-3293

3293

400

169

4000
700

720x720
220-730

1430
1065x1065

180
125.6

13

45.50

Fu 320-972-32
3200H-972

972

227

243

3200
640

670x650
250-660

1300
980x960

167
68.4
13

19.20
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